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Name

Kriger
Hintzen
Kamper
Minker
Wolf
Schmitz
Roeben
Grevenig
Buchholz
Hintzen
Kemper
Meyer
Haase
Herzhoff
Rutten
Hennesen
Kalmbach
Benkel
Bludau
Klatt
Kriger
Stein
Henssen
Trabandt
Gabernig
Kettnaker
Sorgel
Kierspel
Falenski
Kamp
Haas
Bresges
Roden
Waldhausen
Frih
Rupietta
Schmidt
Rutten
Wienen
Fritzsche
Pudenz
Rayermann
Simons
Sommer
Hensen
Peters
Stoll Kuroczik
Heinen
Kohlmann

Alle Vereine

Reiterwertung - Junge Reiter

Vorname

Vanessa-Marie
Carmen
Anna

Pia
Angelina
Sarah
Jonas
Caroline
Sonja
Nina
Simone
Kathrin
Claudia
Miriam
Kathrin
Daniela
Vivien
Hannah
Alexandra
Katharina
Vanessa
Viola
Valerie
Denise
Rebekka
Jo-Ann
Lisa
Sabrina
Laura
Sabine
Julia-Christin
Clara
Saskia
Jana-Elin
Franziska
Julia
Carina
Kathrin
Katharina
Konrad
Sascha
Nina

Lena Sophie
Katja-Christina
Michaela
Laura
Kajsa
Michele
Janine

Verein

Gut Neuhaus

Gut Neuhaus
Liedberg

Haus Kierst

Gut Neuhaus

Am Fronhof

Gut Neuhaus

RFV Kaarst
Wevelinghoven

Gut Neuhaus
Udesheim-Stiittgen
RFV Kaarst
Hilgershof

St. Johannes Waat
Gut Neuhaus

PF. Kaarst-Tilmeshof
Neuss-Grefrather RC
Joistenhof Barrenstein
Wevelinghoven
Wevelinghoven
Udesheim-Stiittgen
Wevelinghoven
Torfgrafen Bergerhof
Forderkreis Dressur
Haus Kierst
Mankartzhof

Am Fronhof
Neuss-Grefrather RC
RFV Neuss

Gut Neuhaus
Joistenhof Barrenstein
St. Johannes Waat
Haus Vogelsang
Joistenhof Barrenstein
St. Johannes Waat
Neuss-Grefrather RC
Osterath

Hilgershof

RFV Kaarst
Udesheim-Stiittgen
RV 94 Neuss

Gut Bockemeshof
Haus Kierst

St. Johannes Waat
Gut Bockemeshof
Am Fronhof

St. Johannes Waat
Am Fronhof
Mankartzhof

Priifungen

14
12
10
10
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28. Sep. 2011

Punkte

626
553
477
470
370
309
303
280
262
262
260
218
180
180
173
164
143
138
136
122



Name Vorname Verein Priifungen Punkte

50 Schwarzer Anna Joistenhof Barrenstein 1 41
51 Palmen Lisa Joistenhof Barrenstein 1 37



